
Friday 2nd April – Good Friday – Greenwaste

collections as normal 

Monday 5th April – Easter Monday – no collections

done today

Tuesday 6th April – Monday’s collections done

today

Wednesday 7th April – Tuesday’s collections done

today

Thursday 8th April – Wednesday’s collections done

today

Friday 9th April – Thursday & Friday’s collections

done today 

Monday 26th April – ANZAC Day holiday – no

collections done today

Tuesday 27th April – Monday’s collections done

today

Wednesday 28th April – Tuesday’s collections done

today

Thursday 29th April – Wednesday’s collections

done today

Friday 30th April – Thursday & Friday’s collections

done today

April 2021

Friday 22nd October – Hawkes Bay Anniversary Day -

Greenwaste collections as normal

Monday 25th October – Labour Day Monday public

holiday – no collections done today

Tuesday 26th October – Monday’s collections done

today

Wednesday 27th October – Tuesday’s collections done

today

Thursday 28th October – Wednesday’s collections done

today

Friday 29th October – Thursday & Friday’s collections

done today

October 2021

Friday 1st January - New Year's Day - no collections

done today

Monday 4th January – New Year’s Holiday – no

collections done today

Tuesday 5th January – Monday’s collections done

today

Wednesday 6th January – Tuesday’s collections

done today

Thursday 7th January – Wednesday’s collections

done today

Friday 8th January – Thursday & Friday’s collections

done today

January 2021

2021 Calendar

Monday 8th February – Waitangi Day Holiday – no

collections done today

Tuesday 9th February – Monday’s collections     done

today

Wednesday 10th February – Tuesday’s collections

done today

Thursday 11th February – Wednesday’s collections

done today

Friday 12th February – Thursday & Friday’s

collections done today

February 2021

Monday 7th June – Queens Birthday Monday public holiday

– no collections done today

Tuesday 8th June – Monday’s collections done today

Wednesday 9th June – Tuesday’s collections done today

Thursday 10th June – Wednesday’s collections done today

Friday 11th June – Thursday & Friday’s collections done

today

June 2021

Monday 27th December – Christmas Day holiday – no

collections done today

Tuesday 28th December – Boxing Day holiday –

Monday’s collections done today

December 2021


